
ODBA "Mark Grantham" Team Championships

Score Sheet

Day: Saturday

Round fA? B C

>undi

D Time:

Time: ^" VO

Courts: Dedicated: Shared:

Team: vs. Team:

J
v Circle winning team and write score

Teamu Otfev^ I (Captain name)^
j

uQttawa 1 (Chyna Liu)
MD1: Liam Woodside + Kevin Cao
MD2: Anthony Ho + ipeilie Foo
LD1: Chyna Liu + Jenny Lei
LD2: Dana Pothier + Salina Iran
X01: Liam Woodside + Chyna Liu
XD2: Kevin Cao + Jenny Lei
XD3: Anthony Ho + Dana Pothier
XD4: Ipeilie Foo + Salina Iran

Team

Score

_(Captain name)

2.V/2.I
MD1:
MD2:
LD1:
LD2:
XD1:
XD2:
XD3:
XD4:

Bread (Roy Hoople)
MD1: Suvansh Chhabra + Julian Lai
MD2: Fumitaki Ikeda + Roy Hoople
LD1: Emma Souannahaphanh + Emily Yu
LD2: Meagan Laforge + Mannie Chhabra
XD1: Suvansh Chhabra + Emma Souannahaphanh

XD2: Julian Lai + Emily Yu
XD3: Fumitaki Ikeda + Meagan Laforge
XD4: Roy Hoople + Mannie Chhabra

Captain's signature Captain's signatun

In case of 4-4 tie:
Total games won:
Points scored:



ODBA "Mark Grant ham" Team Championships

Score Sheet

Day: Saturday( JSundj

Round/Ay B C D Time:

Team:

Time:

Courts: Dedicated: Shared:

Circle

vs.

anH write score

aptain name)

^'Wgstboro (Linda Mills)
MD 1 - Albert Wong + Justin Menard
MD 2 - Eng Soon Yap + Briant Won
LD 1 - Laura Clysdale + Linda Mills
LD 2 - Karen Li + Helen Thomas
XD 1 - Albert Wong + Laura Clysdale
XD 2 - Justin Menard + Linda Mills
XD 3 - Eng Soon Yap + Karen Li
XD 4 - Briant Won + Helen Thomas

Team:

Team
__
LA $^; ° /o , • x_(Captain name)

XD4:

IAS Team (Boris Watkins)
MD1 - Brandon Watkins + Gabriel Brie
MD2 - Matthew Howse + Boris Watkins -—^
LD1 - Amber Flannigan + Emilie Menard _x^ i
LD2 - Marika Brunet + Mireille Marineau $•
XD1- Brandon Watkins + Amber Flannigan—V
XD2 - Gabriel Brie + Emilie Menard
XD3 - Matthew Howse + Marika Brunet
XD4 - Boris Watkins + Mireille Marineau

Captain's signature Captain's 8i8nature

In case of 4-4 tie:
Total games won:
Points scored:



'•5

ODBA "Mark Grantham" Team Championships

Score Sheet

Day: Saturday (sJ3unc

RounctA) B C D Time:

Team:

Circle vanning team anoNwrite score

Time:

Courts: Dedicated: 4

Team:

TeafeiH

TriiTjedi (Dominique Guertin)
MD1 - Marc-Andre Cote + Jean Jr Cadieux
MD2 - Andre Lafortune + Richard Pare
LD1 - Melanie Dorval + Dominique Guertin
LD2 - LoujseJJimmojTs + Anne-Marie Goyette
XD1 <l^ajScAndre_Cjote5+ Melanie Dorval

Dominique Guertin
XD3 - Andre Lafortune +) Louise Simmons
XD4 - Richard Pare + Anne-Marie Goyette

Team

MD1:
MD2:

XD1:
XD2:
XD3:
XD4:

Shared:

Score

_(Captain name)

"1 7 „ /

^
Kanata (Bruce Liao)
MD 1 - Gemunu Ekanayake + Roman Kishinevsky-
MD 2 - Bruce Liao + Fangwei Zeng

ifiDlzjFei Tam + Bianca Alles ̂
XDI^ GemunuTfkanayake + Chi Van
XD2 - Roman Kishinevsky + Kelly Ye
XD3 - Bruce Liao + Fei Tam
XD4 - Fangwei Zeng + Bianca Alles . - i < , ft5--2r

Captain's signature Captain's signature/^
fyi^

In case of 4-4 tie:
Total games won:
Points scored:



ODBA "Mark Grant ham" Team Championships

Score Sheet

Day: Saturday (Sunj

B C D Time:

Time: 0

Courts: Dedicated:

Team:

Circle winning team and write score

vs.

O
Team&mbb>/ fea^fe

MD-1:
MD-2:
LD-1:
LD-2:
XD-1:
XD-2:
XD-3:
XD-4:

n a m e ^ f
-̂-,

Krabby Baddie (Ben Spilg)
MD1: Ben Spilg * Justin Zhang
MD2: Kevin Hu + Felix Wong
LD1: Jessica Le + Emily Chen
LD2: Dulika Gamage + Heather Liu
XD1: Ben Spilg + Jessica Le
XD2: Justin Zhang + Emily Chen
XD3: Kevin Hu + Dulika Gamage
XD4 : Felix Wong + Heather Liu

Team

Score

"H f̂Captain name)

Happy to be here (Lucie Zhao)
\<- Vu Dao * Sam Chengli
2l< Caleb Hui + Nick Lochhead

LD-1 -^Shirley Huang + Lucie Zhao
(J.D y- Adrienne Ng + Kimberley Leung

Vu Dao + Shirley Huang
Sam Cheng][+ LucJeZhao >,

;nne __
XDT- Nick Lockhead + Kimberley

u—— ̂  I
<J \ '

•2.1.

Captain's signature
//V^Captain's signature \\- s* 1^-—^.

// ,'

In case of 4-4 tie:
Total games
Pomts scored:



ODBA "Mark Grant ham" Team Championships

Score Sheet

Day: Saturday ^Sunday

Round (A) B C D Time:

Team:

Time:

Courts: Dedicated: 1 Shared: 2.

vs. Team:

Circle winning team and write score

-Team C^VlM^ (Captain name)

1 (Chvna Liul
MD1: Liam Woodside + Kevin Cao
MD2: Anthony Ho + Ipeilie Foo
LD1: Chyna Liu + Jenny Lei
LD2: Dana Pothier + Salina Iran
XD1: Liam Woodside + Chyna Liu
XD2: Kevin Cao + Jenny Lei
XD3: Anthony Ho + Dana Pothier
XD4: Ipeilie Foo + Salina Iran

Captain's signature

Team

MDl:
MD2:
LD1:
LD2:
XD1:
XD2:
XD3:
XD4:

_(Captain name)

Westboro (Linda Mills)
MD 1 - Albert Wong + Justin Menard
MD 2 - Eng Soon Yap + Briant Won
LD 1 - Laura Clysdale + Linda Mills
LD 2 - Karen Li + Helen Thomas
XD 1 - Albert Wong + Laura Clysdale
XD 2 - Justin Menard + Linda Mills
XD 3 - Eng Soon Yap + Karen Li
XD 4 - Briant Won + Helen Thomas

-Q

Captain's signature

•H

21-

43 -

(

-'0 2 f -

In case of 4-4 tie:
Total games won:
Points scored:



0

ODBA "Mark Grantham" Team Championships

Score Sheet

Day: Saturday
/"x

Round/ k\D Time:
\—"

Team:

Time: /

Courts: Dedicated:

vs. Team:

Circle winning team and write score

Team jW ' (Captain name)
T^t^.^<A^^i-

MD-1:| The Jedi (Dominique Guertin)
MD1 - Marc-Andre Cote + Jean Jr Cadieux
MD2 - Andre Lafortune + Richard Pare
LD1 - Melanie Dorval + Dominique Guertin
LD2 - Louise Simmons + Anne-Marie Goyette
XD1 - Marc-Andre Cote + Melanie Dorval
XD2 - Jean Jr Cadieuxi + Dominique Guertin
XD3 - Andre Lafortune + Louise Simmons
XD4 - Richard Pare + Anne-Marie Goyette

Score

Team _(Captain name)

.ucie Zhao
^-VuDapjt

MD 2 - Caleb Hui + Nick Lochhead
LD 1 - Shirley Huang + Lucie Zhao

^drienne Ng_+ Kimberley
hi Dao + Shirley Huang

XD-2 -̂ Sam Chengli + Lucie Zhao
XD 3 - Caleb Kui + Adrienne Ng
XD 4 - Nick Lockhead + Kimberley Leung

Captain's signature Captain's signature

In case of 4-4 tie:
Total games won:
Points scored:



* /

Day: Saturday f Sunday

Round A B (C/ D Time

Team:

ODBA "Mark Grant ham" Team Championships

Score Sheet

Time: / ' ~ / i-

Courts: Dedicated: 3 Shared:

S O /? ^~

vs. Team:

Circle winning {earn and write score

tain name) Team _(Captain name)

MD-1;
MD-2
LD-1:
LD-2:
XD-1:
XD-2:
XD-3:
XD-4:

Bread (Rov Hooplel
MD1: Suvansh Chhabra + Julian Lai
MD2: Fumitaki Ikeda + Roy Hoople
LD1: Emma Souannahaphanh + Emily Yu
LD2: Meagan Laforge + Mannie Chhabra
XD1: Suvansh Chhabra + Emma Souannahaphanh

XD2: Julian Lai + Emily Yu
XD3: Fumitaki Ikeda + Meagan Laforge
XD4: Roy Hoople + Mannie Chhabra

MD1:
MD2:
LD1:
LD2:
XD1:
XD2:
XD3:
XD4:

IAS Team (Boris Watkins)
— - J-- lAl^tl^Jnc, J,

to I Cain tijv,i» ..-.-.-..,

IDl)r- Brandon Watkins + Gabriel Brie
, - Matthew Howse + Boris Watkins
- Amber Fiannigan + Emilie Menard

Marika Brunet + Mireille Marineau
-• Brandon Watkins + Amber Fiannigan
J- Gabriel Brie + Emilie Menard

Matthew Howse + Marika Brunet
- Boris Watkins + Mireille Marineau

Captain's signature Captain's signa

In case of 4-4 tie:
Total games won:
Points scored:



Jf \: Saturday/Sunday*

Round A R ̂ -CU Time:

ODBA "Mark Grantham" Team Championships

Score Sheet

Time:

Courts: Dedicated: £, Shared: j~~

vs. Team:

Circle winning team and write score

Team rf£\^(JZ-S (Captain name)

Kanata (Bruce Liao)
(MDjjj— Gemunu Ekanayake + Roman Kishinevsky

MD 2 - Bruce Liao + Fangwei Zeng
.LD 1 - Chi Van + Kelly Ye -
[TD2 - Fei Tarn + Bianca Alles

XD1 - Gemunu Ekanayake + Chi Van
XD2 - Roman Kishinevsky + Kelly Ye
XD3 - Bruce Liao + Fei Tarn
XD4 - Fangwei Zeng + Bianca Alles

Score

Team v\n name)

MD1: Krabbv Baddie (Ben Spilq)
MD1: Ben Spilg * Justin Zhang
MD2: Kevin Hu + Felix Wong
LD1: Jessica Le + Emily Chen
L02: Dulika Gamage + Heather Liu
XD1: Ben Spilg + Jessica Le
XD2: Justin Zhang + Emily Chen
XD3: Kevin Hu + Dulika Gamage
XD4 : Felix Wong + Heather Liu

1- li

Captain's signature Captain's signature

In case of 4-4 tie:
Total games won:
Points scored:



ODBA "Mark Grant ham" Team Championships

Score Sheet

Day: Saturday

B C D Time:

Team;.. K l/|

Time: | ̂  " • , ,

Courts: Dedicated:

vs. Team:

Circle winning team and write score
A .

Team v |vt;;-A- (Captain name)

uOttawa 1 (Chyna Liu)
MD1: Liam Woodside + Kevin Cao
MD2: Anthony Ho + Ipeiiie Foo
LD1: Chyna Liu + Jenny Lei
LD2: Dana Pothier + Salina Tran
XD1: Liam Woodside + Chyna Liu
XD2: Kevin Cao + Jenny Lei
XD3: Anthony Ho + Dana Pothier
XD4: Ipellie Foo + Salina Tran

Team

XD-4:

Shared:

Score z.
_(Captain name)

Happy to be here (Lucie Zhao)
MD 1 - Vu Dao + Sam Chengli
MD 2 - Caleb Hui + Nick Lochhead
LD 1 - Shirley Huang + Lucie Zhao
LD 2 - Adrienne Ng + Kimberley Leung
XD 1 - Vu Dao + Shirley Huang
XD 2 - Sam Chengli + Lucie Zhao
XD 3 - Caleb Hui + Adrienne Ng
XD 4 - Nick Lockhead + Kimberley Leung 1-1'(>

\ 6 ~ 2 l ,

Captain's signature Captain's signature

In case of 4-4 tie:
Total games won:
Points scored:



ODBA "Mark Grant ham" Team Championships

Score Sheet

Day: Saturday (Sunday
x— "^—^^

Round A -̂B~

Team-

Time:

-T--Time:

Courts: Dedicated: 3 Shared:

vs. Team:

\e winning team and write score

Team r'VS (Captain name) Team

(MTM)
MD-2: (MD21

LD1:

XD-4:

Captairj

Score

(Captain name)

Kanata (Bruce Liao)
MD 1 - Gemunu Ekanayake + Roman Kishinevsky
MD 2 - Bruce Liao + Fangwei Zeng
LD 1 - Chi Van + Kelly Ye
LD2 - Fei Tarn + Bianca Alles
XD1 - Gemunu Ekanayake + Chi Van
XD2 - Roman Kishinevsky + Kelly Ye
XD3 - Bruce Liao + Fei Tam
XD4 - Fangwei Zeng + Bianca Alles

Captain's signature J>
P4^

In case of 4-4 tie:
Total games won:
Points scored:



ODBA "Mark Grant ham" Team Championships

Score Sheet

Day: Saturday (^Sunday/

Round A /B) C D Time:

Team:

Time: 2.1 *

Courts: Dedicated: y Shared:

vs.

Circle winning team and write score

Team ,...}>• J.,? (Captain name)

MD-1:
MD-2:

XD-1:
XD-2:

XD-4:

Westboro (Linda Mills)
MD 1 - Albert Wong + Justin Menard
MD 2 - Eng Soon Yap + Briant Won
LD 1 - Laura Clysdale + Linda Mills
LD 2 - Karen Li + Helen Thomas
XD 1 - Albert Wong + Laura Clysdale
XD 2 - Justin Menard + Linda Mills
XD 3 - Eng Soon Yap + Karen Li
XD 4 - Briant Won + Helen Thomas

Captain's signature

Team:

Score z_
Team J Jvrw _(Captain name)

(MD?
rfflTj-l—/.!-̂  X • /̂

LD2:

fiSLk
CXD|>

/^\)

The Jedi (Dominique Guertin) , r

MD1 - Marc-Andre Cote + Jean Jr Cadieux 2̂; * ''?
MD2 - Andre Lafortune + Richard Pare , iQ'Zt^b-Zl
LD1 - Melanie Dorval + Dominique Guertin i^-z. i .
LD2 - Louise Simmons + Anne-Marie Goyette J | - ̂  ,

"̂  — C_

/ I c 2 f
XD1 - Marc-Andre Cote + Melanie Dorval -̂̂  TV- '&
XD2 - Jean Jr Cadieuxi + Dominique Guertin U 2-(' '<.

•^< .̂ "M

e^l
XD3 - Andre Lafortune + Louise Simmons \£-J i , £ / - /.
XD4 - Richard Pare + Anne-Marie

-V>

C (_LJ 3^u2_^c>^
Captain's signature

Goyette

*- i * I 0

In case of 4-4 tie:
Total games won:
Points scored:

•2-\ ^

I <? '
^ A



CO)

ODBA "Mark Grantham" Team Championships

Score Sheet

Day: Saturday /Sunda)

Round A B C ^ D ̂  Time:

Team:

Time: >
Courts: Dedicated: //) Shared?

\&t>- ' '

, vs. Team: fl/tobM

Circle winning team and write score

Team_

MD-1

_(Captain name) Team

Score

(Captain name)

XD-1
XD-2
XD-3
XD-4

Bread (Roy Hooplel
Suvansh Chhabra + Julian Lai

MD2: Fumitaki Ikeda + Roy Hoople °̂ &^
LD1: Emma Souannahaphanh + Emily Yu
LD2: Meagan Laforge + Mannie Chhabra
XD1: Suvansh Chhabra + Emma Souannahaphanh
XD2: Julian Lai + Emily Yu
XD3: Fumitaki Ikeda + Meagan Laforge
XD4: Roy Hoople + Mannie Chhabra

Krabbv Baddie (Ben Spilq)
MD1: Ben Spilg * Justin Zhang
MD2: Kevin Hu + Felix Wong
LD1: Jessica Le + Emily Chen
LD2: Dulika Gamage + Heather Liu
XD1: Ben Spilg + Jessica Le
XD2: Justin Zhang + Emily Chen
XD3: Kevin Hu + Dulika Gamage
XD4: Felix Wong + Heather Liu

- 10 0

Captain's signature Captain's signature

In case of 4-4 tie:
Total games won:
Points scored:


